Jméno

HeteSova Barbora
Sablikova Nikola
Kuzelova Anastazie
Demlova Justyna
Auersvaldovéa Agata
Melichar Mia Jane

VZ LavickaVZ AkrobacBody

9,43
8,63
8,5
8,67
7,97
8,3

8,7
8,466
7,4
6,1
6,7
6,166

18,13
17,096
15,9
14,77
14,67
14,466

Poradi
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Jméno VZ LavickaVZ AkrobacBody Poradi

Brozikové Barbora 9,37 9,466 18,836 1
Cermanova Anna 9,17 9,6 18,77 2
Vyziblova Amalie 9,4 9,3 18,7 3
Kopacova Anezka 8,2 9,233 17,433 4
Menouskova Tereza 8,73 8,5 17,23 5
Pechova Monika 8,07 9 17,07 6
Machytkova Natali 8,13 8,9 17,03 7
Kovarova Sara 8,5 8,3 16,8 8
Doubkova Anna 8,46 8,066 16,526 9
Petrickova Kristyna 8,1 8,233 16,333 10
Szabova Nikol 7,47 85 15,97 11
Hanykoviczové Anastazie 7,93 7,966 15,896 12
Tomaskova Karolina 7.87 6,3 14,17 13

Venclovéa Lenka 4,8 6,5 11,3 14



Jméno

Masatova Anna
Chlumova Simona
Vyziblova Viktorie
Drusanova Valerie
Novotna Kristyna
Houtova Andrea
Beneckd Barbora
Valaskova Jana
Nemanska Natalie
Drhova Eva
Cerméakova Valerie
Lepltova Sarka
KlimeSova Aneta
LukeSova Kristyna
Civrné Eliska
Stulikova Radka
PospiSilova Julie
Paslerova Rozalie

VZ LavickaVZ AkrobacBody

9,8
9,57
9,5
9,6
9,63
9,13
8,93
8,93
9,23
9,06
8,777
8,23
8,4
8,63
8,3
8,3
8,06
7,53

9,8
9,566
9,466
9,233
9,033
8,866
8,733
8,733

8,3

8,3
8,433
8,966
8,233
7,933
8,166

7,8

8,03
7,633

19,6
19,136
18,966
18,833
18,663
17,996
17,663
17,663

17,53
17,36
17,21
17,196
16,633
16,563
16,466
16,1
16,09
15,163

Poradi



Jméno VZ LavickaVZ AkrobacBody Poradi

Hellingerova Pavlina 9,466 9,533 18,999 1
Némeckova Klara 9,266 9,333 18,599 2
Karbanova Natélie 8,933 9,033 17,966 3
Hola Kristyna 8,566 9,4 17,966 4
Krej¢i Natalie 8,7 9,033 17,733 5
Hartigovéd Anna 8,1 9,4 17,5 6
DrahoSova Barbora 8,5 8,833 17,333 7
Kerhatova Veronika 8,266 8,9 17,166 8
Proklipkova Frantiska 8,433 8,633 17,066 9
Svecovéa Anna 8,3 86 16,9 10
Mladkova Natalie 8,3 7,967 16,267 11
Dlouhd Viktorie 8,033 8,2 16,233 12
Praskova Elizabeth 8,133 8,067 16,2 13
Otdhalova Rozélie 7,533 8,333 15,866 14
Pluharovéa Vanda 7,466 8,4 15,866 15
Solcova Anna 8,066 7,767 15,833 16
Martinkova Natélie 8,133 7,7 15,833 17
Sikytova Lilly 7,633 7,9 15,533 18
Holubcova Adéla 8,033 7,333 15,366 19
Kaufmanovd Ema 7,366 7,833 15,199 20
Mackova Tereza 7,633 7,433 15,066 21
Potlc¢kova Emilie 7,433 7,633 15,066 22

Ditzova Kamila 6,7 6,933 13,633 23



Jméno

Lustykova Viktorie
Oravcova Barbora
Huberové Viktorie
Tylova Lenka
Slavikova Karolina
Mudrochova Odeta
Jezdinskda Nina
Vranova Alice
Jezkova Alena
Trnkova Lucie
Tishaninova Polina
Paslerova Anna
Némcova Petra

VZ KladinaVZ AkrobacBody

9,5
9,266
9,166

91

8,8
8,833
8,533

8
7,266
7,066
7,166
5,933
5,433

9,766
9,5
9,566
9
9,133
8,733
8,866
8,433
8,533
7,2
6,933
7,266
6,9

19,266
18,766
18,732

18,1
17,933
17,566
17,399
16,433
15,799
14,266
14,099
13,199
12,333

Poradi



Jméno

Matouskova Katerina
Kalenska Gabriela
Cermanova Katefrina
Hauptova Alena
Sirkové Kristyna
Kalenska Viktorie
Geciova Sabina
Janderova Zuzana
Jedlickova Hana
Mudrochovéa Zoe
Pavli¢ckova Karolina
Valouchové Jifina
Paslerova Amadlie
Bednarova Kristyna
Mala Dagmar
BartoSové lveta
Rackova Natdlie Anna
KlimeSova Katerina
Miskova Agnes

VZ KladinaVZ AkrobaciBody

9,033
8,933
8,6
8,966
8,533
7,7
7,8
8,5
8,233
8
7,633
7,533
7,833
6,133
7,533
7,8
6,466
6,933
7

9,4
9,433
9,467

8,1
8,167

8,5

8,3
7,367
7,567
7,767
7,833
7,633

7,2

8,5
6,933

6,6
7,333
6,667
6,533

18,433
18,366
18,067
17,066
16,7
16,2
16,1
15,867
15,8
15,767
15,466
15,166
15,033
14,633
14,466
14,4
13,799
13,6
13,533

Poradi
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Jméno VZ KladinaVZ AkrobacBody Poradi

Tobiskova Kristyna 9,133 9,466 18,599 1
Krejci Eliska 8,766 9,1 17,866 2
Juklova Kristyna 8,666 9,1 17,766 3
Némeckova Karolina 9,2 8,533 17,733 4
Nyvitova Sabina 9 8,633 17,633 5
Olexova Viktorie 8,8 8,4 17,2 6
Vazanova Lucie 8,333 7,6 15,933 7
Vseteckova Tereza 8,33 7,166 15,496 8
Solcova Séra 7,8 7,1 149 9
Vackova Béra 6,266 7,433 13,699 10
Staruchova Katerina 6,133 7,333 13,466 11



Jméno
Vobornik Lukas
Holan Matégj
Kazil St&pén
Pavlik Simon

VZ Kruhy VZ AkrobacBody

7,73
7,87
7,53
8,47

7,733

7,3
7,466
6,433

15,463

15,17
14,996
14,903

Poradi
1

2
3
4



Jméno VZ Kruhy VZ AkrobacBody Poradi

FiSnar Hynek 9,47 8,333 17,803 1
Mader Jan 9,3 8 17,3 2
Skandera Matyas 8,93 8 16,93 3
Puska Marek 8,6 8,266 16,866 4
Stasny Jakub 9,1 76 16,7 5
Kratky Simon 8,9 7,3 16,2 6
Kucera Adam 7,27 7,8 15,07 7
Vidensky Antonin 7,17 6,5 13,67 8



Jméno VZ Kruhy VZ AkrobacBody Poradi

Spelda Jif 9,03 8,866 17,896 1
Jachym Petr 8,9 8,633 17,533 2
Kubicek Matégj 8,5 7,133 15,633 3
PeSout Jakub 8,2 6,7 14,9 4



Jméno VZ Kruhy VZ AkrobacBody Poradi
Janko Dominik Karel 9,37 8,866 18,236 1
Menousek Matyas 9,27 7,66 16,93 2



Jméno

Vrabec Vojtéch
Jedlicka Marian
Schreiber Ondrej
Grus Jakub
Civrny Jan
Werner Filip
Patak Alex
Kaufman Jachym
Zitka Lukas
Schmidt Viktor

VZ Kruhy VZ AkrobacBody

9,43

9,7
9,47
9,23
9,33
9,33

8,8
8,57
9,07
7,93

9,4
8,5
8,566
8,133
7,8
7,566
7,533
7,4
6,9
5,733

18,83
18,2
18,036
17,363
17,13
16,896
16,333
15,97
15,97
13,663

Poradi
1
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Jméno VZ Kruhy VZ AkrobacBody Poradi
Mostecky Antonin 8,87 6,533 15,403 1
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